@ NVIDIA T600 4 GB GDDRE LP Blower Fan 4mDP PCle
x16 Graphics (340K9AA)




Additional specifications

Manufacturer Warranty
Minimum dimensions (W x D x H)
Minimum dimensions (W x D x H)
Package dimensions (W x D x H)
Package dimensions (W x D x H)
Package weight

Package weight

UNSPSC code

Weight

Weight

What's in the box

HP Limited 1 Year Warranty
155.88 x 68.91 mm
6.1x2.7in

184 x 232 X 57 mm
7.24x9.13x2.26in

0.36 kg

0.81b

43201401

1293 g

0.29lb

NVIDIA RTX A2000 6 GB 4mDP Graphics, mDP to DP adapter (qty 2), low
profile bracket, Warranty Card, Install guide, Product Notices

Disclaimer — Copyright

Actual product may vary from image shown.
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