NVIDIA T600 4 GB GDDR6 LP Blower Fan 4mDP PCIe x16 Graphics (340K9AA)



Additional specifications

Manufacturer Warranty	HP Limited 1 Year Warranty
Minimum dimensions (W x D x H)	155.88 x 68.91 mm
Minimum dimensions (W x D x H)	6.1 x 2.7 in
Package dimensions (W x D x H)	184 x 232 x 57 mm
Package dimensions (W x D x H)	7.24 x 9.13 x 2.26 in
Package weight	0.36 kg
Package weight	0.8 lb
UNSPSC code	43201401
Weight	129.3 g
Weight	0.29lb
What's in the box	NVIDIA RTX A2000 6 GB 4mDP Graphics, mDP to DP adapter (qty 2), low profile bracket, Warranty Card, Install guide, Product Notices

Disclaimer — Copyright

Actual product may vary from image shown.

© Copyright 2024 HP Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

Generated by Dynamic Collateral Tool – (ww-en) – Jun 04, 2024 5:44 PM UTC+0000